



## Reindeer Run 5K December 10, 2022

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

Privileges	Gold \$500	Silver \$250	Bronze \$100
5k Reindeer Run race entry and shirt	3	2	1
Company name on event sign	✓	✓	✓
Recognized on race website	✓	✓	✓
Promotional materials in race bag	✓	✓	✓
Recognized on race shirt	logo	name	-
Signage on CCCC day of race	solo	group	-
Table to distribute materials at race	✓	-	-
Recognized in press release	✓	_	_

Chatham County Partnership for Children is a tax-exempt 501(c)3 nonprofit (Tax ID 56-1885127). All donations are tax deductible as allowable by law.

To register as a sponsor, fill out the attached form and mail with a payment to: CHATHAM COUNTY PARTNERSHIP FOR CHILDREN, P.O. Box 637, Pittsboro, NC 27312 Please contact our Race Director (email below) so an invoice can be created and sent.

Sponsors who make a total contribution of \$1000 or more within 12 months (across all events) will be listed on the Partnership website as an "Early Childhood Champion" for 12 months.

If you prefer, we can design a custom sponsorship program that meets your company's needs. Please contact Jerry @ racedirector@chathamkids.org so we can get your sponsorship set up right away!





## Reindeer Run 5K December 10, 2022

## Sponsor Registration Form

Company Name:
Mailing Address:
Contact Person: Phone:
Email:
Sponsorship/Donation: Gold \$500 Silver \$250 Bronze \$100
Other Donation (please specify:
Check One: My payment is enclosed My payment will be made online I prefer to be invoiced please include "Reindeer Run" in the memo line for checks)
**Early Sponsor payments must be received before information will be listed on Race and Chatham Partnership websites.**
Authorized Signature/Title:/
Send your completed form and payment to:

Chatham County Partnership for Children PO Box 637 Pittsboro, NC 27312.